
$2,350

120 LAKEVIEW DR, WESTON, FL, 33326
https://ritterproperties.com

Luxury renovated 2BR/2BA condo in Weston. Freshly painted with
new flooring, this sophisticated unit features two spacious master
suites and a large screened balcony. Enjoy peace of mind with
hurricane-impact doors/windows. The open kitchen offers quartz
countertops, top-tier appliances, a tankless water heater, and
high-efficiency washer/dryer. Bathrooms boast elegant finishes
and LED lighting. Building has […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 1106 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 1 day ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1106 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: BUILDING TWO OF RACQUET C

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: United Realty Group Inc.

View: Pool UnitNumber: 202

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 3

MLS ID: A11770085

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1976

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: BUILDING TWO OF RACQUET C

Heating: Central Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Guest, Limited # Of Vehicle, No
Motorcycle, No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: Pantry, Walk-In Closet(s) Security Features: Smoke Detector, Key Card

Entry, Intercom In Lobby

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Microwave,
Refrigerator

CommunityFeatures: Pool, Maintained
Community

WindowFeatures: Complete Impact Glass,
Blinds, High Impact Windows

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Balcony

PoolFeatures: Community Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


